
E6N17 Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees

Summary GoToMeeting
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID

April 26, 2021 9:28 AM EDT 51 minutes 34 253-388-813

Details

Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time

Time in Session 

(minutes)

 Rodney Carrero-Vila Rodney.CarreroVila@hdrinc.com 10:00 AM 10:19 AM 19

+12398720283 9:58 AM 10:19 AM 20

+13052655441 10:01 AM 10:19 AM 17

+13052655455 10:01 AM 10:19 AM 18

+13055253915 10:10 AM 10:19 AM 9

+13055423879 10:19 AM 10:19 AM 0

+13055927283 9:54 AM 9:55 AM 0

+13055927283 9:52 AM 10:19 AM 27

+13056153272 9:58 AM 10:19 AM 21

+13056153272 9:59 AM 10:19 AM 20

+13056999284 9:57 AM 10:19 AM 22

+13057836688 9:58 AM 10:19 AM 20

+13058015842 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 0

+14438531855 10:01 AM 10:18 AM 17

+17862052559 10:00 AM 10:19 AM 19

+17862540853 10:02 AM 10:19 AM 16

+17864183493 9:56 AM 10:19 AM 22

+17865013896 10:00 AM 10:19 AM 18

+18135144505 9:57 AM 10:19 AM 22

+18135144507 9:58 AM 10:19 AM 21

+18135144509 10:00 AM 10:19 AM 19

+18135149510 9:57 AM 10:19 AM 22

+19546482418 10:02 AM 10:19 AM 16

Chris Tavella chris.tavella@dot.state.fl.us 9:57 AM 10:19 AM 21

Daniel Halley--Halley Engineering Contractors, Inc. 9:28 AM 10:19 AM 51

Erki Suarez erki.suarez@hdrinc.com 10:00 AM 10:19 AM 19

Felix Hernandez Felix.Hernandez@dot.state.fl.us 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 30

Ignacio Halley 9:52 AM 10:19 AM 27

Javier Manso javier.manso@hdrinc.com 10:00 AM 10:19 AM 19

Manny Espinal enmanuel.espinal@dot.state.fl.us 10:00 AM 10:14 AM 13

Manny Espinal enmanuel.espinal@dot.state.fl.us 10:14 AM 10:19 AM 5

Michael Nash 9:55 AM 10:19 AM 23

Paul Suellentrop, Asphalt Group paul.suellentrop@demoya.com 9:57 AM 10:19 AM 22

Raul Quintela raul.quintela@dot.state.fl.us 10:01 AM 10:19 AM 18

William Leidy william.leidy@hdrinc.com 9:57 AM 10:19 AM 22

jimin huang jimin.huang@hdrinc.com 10:03 AM 10:19 AM 16

suzanne Diaz suzanne.diaz@dot.state.fl.us 9:38 AM 10:19 AM 41


